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(First Name) OWNER Landline CELL EMAIL 
101 1 A 4792 Sussman Dee Dee Valentino Trust-Naomi Glickfeld 818-427-5900 deedeesuss@gmail.com
101 1 A 4792 Sussman Karl Valentino Trust-Naomi Glickfeld 310-613-4900 karlsussman@gmail.com
102 1 A 4792 Halpern Jay Jay Halpern 213-810-8044 jayh@oxfordcircle.com
103 1 B 4784 Collier Carol Carol Collier 818-783-0351 818-371-9781 carolcollier@roadrunner.com
104 1 B 4784 Zolkin Bonnie Bonnie Zolkin 818-231-3171 zbonnie10@yahoo.com
105 2 A 4774 Rivlin Shelley Rochell B. Rivlin Living Trust 818-881-0441 818-437-7660 srivlin@sbcglobal.net
106 2 A 4774 Bielski Daniel Daniel Bielski 248-980-4050 dbielski@ameritech.net
106 2 A 4774 Bielski Susan Susan Bielski 248-470-2816 bellskis@yahoo.com
107 2 B 4768 Gray Arline Arline 818-789-0117 818-522-7835 arlinegray0810@gmail.com
108 2 B 4768 Enzer Gerri Gerry Enzer 818-986-9860 818-681-5447 gerri.enzer@gmail.com
109 3 A 4760 Jolles Sondra Jolles 818-501-5526 818-300-1946 ajolles818@gmail.com
110 3 A 4760 Brown Gerald Gerald Brown 818-922-2427 818-419-3614 gbrown4666@aol.com
111 3 B 4752 Ounjian Seta Seta & Robert Ounjian 818-510-0310 323-241-9291 setashopper@gmail.com
112 3 B 4752 Aharonian Irene M. Irene M. Aharonian 818-905-1152 818-207-3160 imissirian@roadrunner.com
112 3 B 4752 Khachekian Fred Irene M. Aharonian 818-612-1714 fred@preciseair.com
113 4 A 4744 Goldberg Heidi Heidi Goldberg 818-789-1334 818-486-7877 heidi@barryandheidi.com
114 4 A 4744 Rothstein Karen Karen Rothstein w: 818-846-6244 818-635-2884 kar1227@aol.com
115 4 B 4736 Freedman Alice Alice Freedman 818-646-3347 bagelmommy@gmail.com
115 4 B 4736 Freedman Bernard Bernard Freedman 818-646-0017 310-930-2976 bageldaddy@aol.com
116 4 B 4736 Demain Lorrie Lorrie Demain 818-784-4735 818-632-4735 bstshrtstp@aol.com
117 5 A 4728 Krasnoff Sheila Sheila Krasnoff 818-340-6980 sheila.krasnoff@gmail.com
118 5 A 4728 Mejlszenkier Silvia Silvia Mejlszenkier 818-219-4166 silviammd@aol.com
119 5 B 4720 Levinsohn David David Levinsohn 818-757-1977 818-469-9906 dlevinsohn@gmail.com
120 5 B 4720 Kohn Wendy Wendy Kohn 818-817-0621 818-422-1603 wendykohn818@gmail.com
121 6 A 4712 Leebove Maxine Maxine Lebove 818-208-9661 818-481-6348 Medley44.4712@gmail.com
122 6 A 4712 Hoffman Larry Emily Trabish 818-591-6762 lhoffman@live.com
122 6 A 4712 Trabish-Hoffman Emily Emily Trabish 818-789-1362 818-554-6190 etrabish00@hotmail.com
123 6 B 4706 Tullio Bob Bob & Peg Tullio 818-261-1758 bob@tulliob2b.com
123 6 B 4706 Tullio Peg Bob & Peg Tullio 818-259-6872 pltwhca@gmail.com
124 6 B 4706 Cooper Marty Marty & Barbara Cooper 818-359-0231 martycooper1@me.com
124 6 B 4706 Cooper Barbara Marty & Barbara Cooper 818-789-4764 peninc1@aol.com
125 7 A 4702 Caine Sunny Sunny Caine 818-986-4481 818-381-7728 gagano1@roadrunner.com
126 7 A 4702 Wolfe Helen Helen Wolfe 818-380-0803 310-498-8042
127 7 B 4700 Feser Linda Linda Feser Trust 818-646-0142 818-681-6000 feser@att.net
128 7 B 4700 Zabner Cindee Cindee Zabner 818-517-0018 cindee@thezabnergroup.com
128 7 B 4700 Zabner Jeffrey Jeffrey Zabner 805-551-7225 Jzabner@gmail.com
129 8 A 4727 Zoryan Mary Mary Zoryan 818-906-6961 818-426-7828 nmz13@aol.com
130 8 A 4727 Rosin Richard & Roslin Richard & Roslin Rosen 818 906-3395 310-498-6113 rosinlawcorp@gmail.com
131 8 B 4719 Weingast Barbara Barbara Weingast 818-501-2214
132 8 B 4719 Carol Chapekis/Beverly Freed 636-399-1009 cchapekis@outlook.com
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133 9 A 4765 Skolnick Florence Florence Skolnick 818-387-6419 818-636-4343 frs4765@yahoo.com
133 9 A 4765 Skolnick Michael Michael Skolnick 818-387-6419 818-419-0038 mls4765@yahoo.com
134 9 A 4765 Davis Karen Karen Davis 818-802-8600 karenedee@aol.com
135 9 B 4771 Dorfman Gerry Gerry & Sandra Dorfman 818-788-6889 818-674-1130 gerrydorfman@aol.com
136 9 B 4771 Svidler Susi Susi Svidler 310-632-4028 susanis@sbcglobal.net
137 10 A 4785 Weitzman Paul Paul Weitzman 818-389-7169 paul.weitzman@culturecreativela.com
138 10 A 4785 Berton Sandy Sandy Berton 818-922-2021 818-489-9449 sberton100@gmail.com
139 10 B 4793 Oster Joanne Joanne Oster 818-986-2111 818-426-8232 joann@joannoster.com
139 10 B 4793 Oster Joe Joe Oster 818-986-2111 818-426-9500
140 10 B 4793 Linden Linda Linda Linden 818-705-4611 818-523-5551 lindaLinden1977@yahoo.com
201 1 A 4792 Scott Carlson 805-701-3295 sc@consultscs.com
202 1 A 4792 Green Muriel Steve & Muriel Green 310-7536998 mrdrycllnr@aol.com
203 1 B 4784 Lurie Norman Norman and Gwen Lurie 818-387-8877 561-789-1948 gwennorm@aol.com
203 1 B 4784 Lurie Gwen Norman and Gwen Lurie 818-387-8877 561-789-7849 gwennorm@aol.com
204 1 B 4784 Patterson Carla Carla Patterson 310-779-8629 mainldycarla@gmail.com
205 2 A 4774 Stillo Donna Donna Lynn Stillo 818-817-0040 818-903-5776 dstillo@earthlink.net
206 2 A 4774 Schwartz Brenda Brenda Schwartz 818-476-4147 818-486-5761 Brendafaycns@gmail.com
207 2 B 4768 Aharonian Armen Armen Aharonian 818-906-8118 818-426-4238 armen.aharonian.2016@gmail.com
207 2 B 4768 Phoenix Tom Armen Aharonian 818-515-2750
208 2 B 4768 Kazdoy Julie Julie & Steve Kazdoy 818-728-8222 818-300-7357 juliekaz@aol.com
208 2 B 4768 Kazdoy Steve Julie & Steve Kazdoy 818-728-8222 818-261-2084 skazdoy@chaskes.com
209 3 A 4760 Taher Omar Gerald Winkler 310-801-8151 otaher@gmail.com
210 3 A 4760 Leyva Donna Donna Lynne Leyva 818-648-8044 karma4madonna@gmail.com
211 3 B 4752 Riedy Chris Chris Riedy 310-780-2543 criedy@aol.com
212 3 B 4752 Director Tooba Tooba Director 818-385-0407
213 4 A 4744 Bakst Pamela Pamela Bakst 818-616-9003 818-266-7605 pamela.bakst@gmail.com
214 4 A 4744 Menin de Kapelusznik Eva Eva Menin de Kapelusznik 310-913-0327 evakape@hotmail.com
215 4 B 4736 Handler Evelyn Town Square West LLC. 818-783-4425 818-370-3848 evelyn@plazatravel.com
216 4 B 4736 Paritzky Adina Adina Paritzky 818-990-5756 818-427-7557 adinaparitzky@gmail.com
216 4 B 4736 Paritzky Zorel Zorel Paritzky 818-990-5756 818-400-9833 zparitzky@gmail.com
217 5 A 4728 Rudolph Gene Gene Rudolph  818-388-3410 earear@sbcglobal.net
218 5 A 4728 Abrams Joel Gail Schenkman 818-231-3242 joelaabrams@yahoo.com
218 5 A 4728 Schenkman Gail Gail Schenkman 818-990-8003 818-359-0003 gailsgigi@aol.com
219 5 B 4720 Rabinowitz Joyce Joyce Rabinowitz 818-789-3833
220 5 B 4720 Templeman Ted Irene M. Aharonian 805-888-7469 ted@templemangroup.com
221 6 A 4712 Berkovits Stewart Stewart Bekovits 818-448-9881 stu10046@gmail.com
222 6 A 4712 Echt Ed Ed & Eileen Echt 818-620-4261 eecht@socal.rr.com
222 6 A 4712 Echt Eileen Ed & Eileen Echt 818-590-2040 efecht@socal.rr.com
223 6 B 4706 Justice Victoria Victoria Justice 310-442-3372 818-667-1927 vjustice1927@gmail.com
224 6 B 4706 Robinson Elaine Elaine Robinson 818-784-0674 818-935-0027 nibore1234@gmail.com
225 7 A 4702 Jackson Carolyn Carolyn Jackson RJE007@aol.com
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226 7 A 4702 Saraf Henrite Izhak and Henrite Saraf 818-300-8973 gitysaraf@icloud.com 
226 7 A 4702 Saraf Izhak Izhak and Henrite Saraf 818-300-8056 yellowcab18@gmail.com
227 7 B 4700 Plotkin Dan Dan Plotkin 818-421-8104 818-421-8104 dplotkin@sbcglobal.net
228 7 B 4700 Weinstein Sharyn Sharyn Weinstein 818-906-9636 818-515-9698 szweinstein@gmail.com
229 8 A 4727 Werner Dori Dori Werner 818-807-6922 deebeewerner@sbcglobal.net
229 8 A 4727 Werner Richard Richard Werner 818-501-6365 818-203-0386 rowerner@sbcglobal.net
230 8 A 4727 Langfitt John John Langfitt 818-906-2829 818-626-5354 J johnlangfitt@gmail.com
231 8 B 4719 Wozniak Susan Susan Wozniak 818-616-9748 310-968-0352 suzy_wozniak@yahoo.com
232 8 B 4719 Warshal Dore Billy & Dore Warshal 408-605-8605 dorbelzz@gmail.com
232 8 B 4719 Warshal Billy Billy & Dore Warshal 408-605-8612 William.Warshal.md@gmail.com
233 9 A 4765 Maercovich Jorge & Lilly Jorge & Lilly Maercovich 818-380-0838 323-496-6742 lillylilly27@aol.com
234 9 A 4765 Sacks Barry & Helene Barry & Helene Sacks 310-591-6280 310-415-8200 hjsacks1629@gmail.com
235 9 B 4771 Smith Helen Helen & Ian Smith 818-516-5944 helen29@sbcglobal.net
235 9 B 4771 Smith Ian Helen & Ian Smith 818-416-1250
236 9 B 4771 Dave Ash Ash Dave 818-919-5494 ashdave1@yahoo.com
236 9 B 4771 Haag Marybeth Marybeth Haag 626-422-7922 marybethhaag@gmail.com
237 10 A 4785 Abramovich Jehuda Jehuda & Robina Abramovich 213-458-6180 jehudaabramovitch@gmail.com
237 10 A 4785 Abramovich Robina Jehuda & Robina Abramovich 310-738-9700 Beeniea@aol.com
238 10 A 4785 Finkel Claudia Claudia Finkel 818-515-9788 cfinkel@jvs-socal.org
239 10 B 4793 Meyer Joanne Joanne Meyer  818-784-8416 818-535-5812 jomeyer1@earthlink.net
239 10 B 4793 Miller Milton Milton Miller 818-222-4545 milmor@sbcglobal.net
240 10 B 4793 Turner Carole Carole Turner 818-501-4150 818-903-1317 C ctbc@roadrunner.com
301 1 A 4792 Radell Maria Maria and David Radell 310-963-8953 danceonone@gmail.com
302 1 A 4792 Garman Ronald Bruce Ronald Bruce Garman 818-282-0577 rgarman47@gmail.com
303 1 B 4784 Jacobs Larry Larry Jacobs 626-590-5111 larry.jacobs@shell.com
303 1 B 4784 Jacobs Shira Shira Jacobs 310 422-6942 iamshiraj@gmail.com
304 1 B 4784 Astrin Barbara Astrin Revocable Trust 818-788-7106 818-421-8555 astrinbarbara1943@gmail.com
305 2 A 4774 Liberman Ann Anne Lieberman 818-693-3301 annlieberman10@gmail.com
306 2 A 4774 Otchis Marsha Otchis Trust 818-380-0078 818-516-0545 marshaotchis1@gmail.com
307 2 B 4768 Kushnir Lia Lia Kushnir & Yakov Goldberg 818-807-7758 lxkstar@yahoo.com
307 2 B 4768 Goldberg Yakov Lia Kushnir & Yakov Goldberg 310-770-3979 sana2_1gogo@yahoo.com
308 2 B 4768 Leon Willy Vitali (Willy) Leon 818-469-3500 willyleon1@aol.com
309 3 A 4760 Raphael Mark Mark Raphael 818-788-9366 818-501-4781 mrrbjl@aol.com
310 3 A 4760 Blieden Elaine Elaine & Norman Blieden 818-903-9972 Elaine.Blieden@gmail.com
310 3 A 4760 Blieden Norman Elaine & Norman Blieden
311 3 B 4752 Claudia Williams
312 3 B 4752 Eglin Rich Rich Eglin Trust 818-990-8354 661-703-7424 rje007@aol.com; wendy@bclabs.com
313 4 A 4744 Saperstein Lynda Lynda Saperstein 818-905-7250 msjnana@aol.com
314 4 A 4744 Frisch Leona Leona  Frisch 818-905-0744 818-674-2912 leonafrisch@gmail.com
315 4 B 4736 Sardi Kee Kee Sardi 818-404-0450 keesardi2@gmail.com
316 4 B 4736 Guccione Mike Mike Guccione 818-385-1850 818-731-7162 mk2gooch@aol.com
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317 5 A 4728 Ben-David Jeanne Jeanne Ben-David 818-606-3744 wendystrin@gmail.com
319 5 B 4720 Sterman Beverly Beverly Sterman 818-510-0199 818-219-0393 bevsterman@gmail.com
320 5 B 4720 Hirsch Robert Robert (Bob) Hirsch 818-730-1818 rohicorp@aol.com
321 6 A 4712 Gitnick Cherna Cherna Gitnick 818-730-5006 CGitnick@gmail.com
322 6 A 4712 Buckingham Joanie Joanie Buckingham 818-326-4076 joanbuckingham1@icloud.com
323 6 B 4706 Frazin Judith Terence Winter 818-404-7850 818-616-2110 lenamax10@gmail.com
324 6 B 4706 Kane Stephanie Ron Rieder 818-905-8123 stephaniekane99@gmail.com
324 6 B 4706 Rieder Ron Ron Rieder 818-905-8123 818-613-4243 ronrieder@roadrunner.com
325 7 A 4702 Epstein Mark Linda Sacks 213-300-1313 213-300-1313 me@marcepstein.com
325 7 A 4702 Sacks Linda Linda Sacks 818-906-3040 818-430-5819 lhs.66@madronas.com 
326 7 A 4702 Amighi Alireza Alireza (Ali) Amighi 818-624-4600 fastframe268@sbcglobal.net
326 7 A 4702 Amighi Nazila Nazila (Naz) Amighi 818-516-1699 nazilaamighi@gmail.com
327 7 B 4700 Samrock Carol Carol Samrock 818-501-2963 818-404-0021 carolsamrock@cs-pr.com
328 7 B 4700 Levine Maxine Maxine Levine
328 7 B 4700 Levine Stanley Stanley Levine 818-687-0891 stanmaxlevine@gmail.com
329 8 A 4727 Harris Beverly Beverly Harris 818-744-4676 omiopah@yahoo.com
329 8 A 4727 Harris Jim Jim Harris 818-744-4677 omiopah@yahoo.com
330 8 A 4727 Bordo Sonia Sonia Bordo 818-986-9292 818-635-7292 csharp_98@yahoo.com
331 8 B 4719 Sadoff Lainie Lainie Sadoff 818-907-6047 lms4755@yahoo.com
332 8 B 4719 Montrose Susan Susan Montrose 818-986-1778 561-302-6001 susanmontrose@msn.com
333 9 A 4765 Nehme Amy Amy Nehme 818-731-0103 amynehme01@gmail.com
334 9 A 4765 Elkins Rolly Rochelle Elkins Trust 818-208-9891 818-402-5357 rollyelkins5@gmail.com
335 9 B 4771 Friedman Bonnie Bonnie Friedman/Gerald Mikker 818-414-1182 bonnie@friedmanmiller.com       
335 9 B 4771 Miller Gerald Miller Gerald Miller/Bonnie Friendman
336 9 B 4771 Roman Anita Anita Roman 818-788-2414 213-364-7100 romanparty@gmail.com
337 10 A 4785 Goldberg Yona Yona Goldberg 818-981-1815 213-361-7975 yonagold@hotmail.com
338 10 A 4785 Stein Mellissa Melissa Stein 818-784-4147 818-515-6226 melissadagreat@me.com
339 10 B 4793 Goldman Gordon & Ruhama Richard Robin 818-274-6211 504-343-7425 ruhamagoldman@gmail.com
340 10 B 4793 Goldfarb Jay & Arlene Joseph & Adele Heller 818-981-8269 818-231-9410 consultj@earthlink.net

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE

Directory August 2023 8/8/20239:38 AM 4

mailto:wendystrin@gmail.com
mailto:bevsterman@gmail.com
mailto:rohicorp@aol.com
mailto:CGitnick@gmail.com
mailto:joanbuckingham1@icloud.com
mailto:lenamax10@gmail.com
mailto:stephaniekane99@gmail.com
mailto:ronrieder@roadrunner.com
mailto:me@marcepstein.com
mailto:lhs.66@madronas.com
mailto:fastframe268@sbcglobal.net
mailto:nazilaamighi@gmail.com
mailto:carolsamrock@cs-pr.com
mailto:omiopah@yahoo.com
mailto:omiopah@yahoo.com
mailto:csharp_98@yahoo.com
mailto:susanmontrose@msn.com
mailto:amynehme01@gmail.com
mailto:rollyelkins5@gmail.com
mailto:bonnie@friedmanmiller.com%C2%A0%C2%A0%C2%A0%C2%A0%C2%A0%C2%A0
mailto:romanparty@gmail.com
mailto:yonagold@hotmail.com
mailto:melissadagreat@me.com

	Master List

